
FINALE 3° - 4° POSTO

N° Gara RISULT. 1° 2° 3° 4° 5°

3F 3 - 0 28/30 25/18 25/11 / /

Arbitri: 1^ Martorino 2^  La Mantia

FINALE 1° - 2° POSTO

4F 2 - 3 34/32 22/25 21/25 25/23 12/15

Arbitri: 1^  La Torre 2^ Polenta

1^

CAMPIONE D'ITALIA 2019

2^

3^

4^

5^

5^

7^

7^

9^

9^

9^

9^

9^

9^

9^

9^

17^

17^

17^

17^

17^

17^

17^

17^

Affisso all'Albo il 23 Maggio 2019 La Comm. Esecutiva

CUS VERONA

CUS CAMERINO

CUS CASSINO

CUS INSUBRIA

CUS MOLISE

CUS PALERMO

CUS URBINO

CUS CAGLIARI

CUS VENEZIA

CUS PARMA

CUS UDINE

CUS BARI

CUS BRESCIA

CUS PAVIA

CUS PERUGIA

CUS PISA

CUS TOR VERGATA

CUS TRIESTE

CUS UNIME

CUS MILANO

OMOLOGAZIONE GARE DEL 23 Maggio 2019

1° SQUADRA 2° SQUADRA

CUS MODENA CUS BOLOGNA

CUS CATANIA CUS TORINO

CLASSIFICA FINALE

CUS TORINO

CUS CATANIA

CUS BOLOGNA

CUS MODENA
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